LMV981 Single / LMV982 Dual
1.8V, RRIO Operational Amplifiers with Shutdown
General Description
LMV981/LMV982 are low voltage, low power operational
amplifiers. LMV981/LMV982 are guaranteed to operate from
+1.8V to +5.0V supply voltages and have rail-to-rail input
and output. LMV981/LMV982 input common mode voltage
extends 200mV beyond the supplies which enables user

20021435
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Packaging Marking Transport Media NSC
Drawing
6-Bump micro SMD LMV981BL A 250 Units Tape and Reel BLA006AAB
LMV981BLX 3k Units Tape and Reel
6-Pin SC70 LMV981MG A77 1k Units Tape and Reel
MAA06A
LMV981MGX 3k Units Tape and Reel
6-Pin SOT23 LMV981MF A78A 1k Units Tape and Reel
MF06A
LMV981MFX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
10-Pin MSOP LMV982MM A87A 1k Unit Tape and Reel
MUB10A
LMV982MMX 3.5k Unit Tape and Reel
LM
V
981/LM
V